



CANVAS OF 4 BIDS
NBPA-FY24-001, Phase V Dredging
NEW BEDFORD PORT AUTHORITY - 08/28/2023

Base Bid

Item No.	Description	Estimated Qty.	Units	Engineers Estimate		DW White Construction, Inc.		AGM Marine Contractors, Inc.		Burnham Associates Inc.		Cashman Dredging & Marine Contracting Company, LLC	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 500,000.00	\$ 500,000.00	\$ 1,500,000.00	\$ 1,500,000.00	\$ 600,000.00	\$ 600,000.00	\$ 5,995,000.00	\$ 5,995,000.00
2	CAD Cell No. 4 Silt Curtain and Pile Maintenance & Disposal	1	LS	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 270,000.00	\$ 270,000.00
3	Dredging at Phase V Dredging Sites with Disposal into CAD Cell No. 4	274200	CY	\$ 41.10	\$ 11,269,620.00	\$ 43.15	\$ 11,831,730.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 9,597,000.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 8,500,200.00	\$ 71.56	\$ 19,621,752.00
4	Debris and Obstruction Removal and Offsite Disposal for Dredge Areas	50	TON	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 1,245.00	\$ 62,250.00
5	Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 2,601,000.00	\$ 2,601,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID:					\$ 12,019,620.00	\$ 12,731,730.00		\$ 11,647,000.00		\$ 9,675,200.00		\$ 28,550,002.00	